
Shadow 2kW Industrial Infrared Heater Technical

Specification

Voltage (V)

Weight (kg) 

Total Power (kW)

Ingress Protection

Warranty

Lamp Warranty

Cable Length

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

220 - 240

3.7

2

IP65

420 mm

250 mm

110 mm

2 Years

Not Covered

1.8m

Compact & Powerful: 2kW infrared heater designed for smaller industrial and commercial spaces.

Instant Targeted Heat: Short wave infrared warms people and objects directly, ideal for draughty

areas.

Energy Efficient: Converts almost all energy into usable heat, reducing costs and carbon footprint.

Durable Design: Robust aluminium body for reliable, long-term performance.

Flexible Mounting: Suitable for wall or ceiling installation in workshops, warehouses, and garages.
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